
QSI International School of El Tigre 
2021 - 2022 School Calendar 

 
 

 
First Term 

❖ First Day: 19 August (Thursday) Half-Day 
❖ Last Day:  10 December (Friday)  
 
❖ Holidays:       10   September (Friday)                   Virgen de Valley Day 
  24 September (Friday)     Professional Development 

11 October (Monday)      Indigenous Resistance Day     
25 October – 29 October (Monday - Friday)   Fall Break  
12 November (Friday)      Anzoátegui Day  
13 December – 31 December     Winter Break  
 

Quintile 1:  19 August - 12 October  
Quintile 2: 13 October - 09 December  
 
Number of School Days: 73 

Second Term 
❖ First Day:  03 January (Monday)  
❖ Last Day:  25 March (Friday)  
 
❖ Holidays:       14 January (Friday)      Teacher’s day  
  28 January (Friday)     Professional Development 
  14-15 February (Monday-Tuesday)   Carnival 

25 February (Friday)      El Tigre Day  
25 March (Friday)     Professional Development  
11 April – 15 April (Monday - Friday)   Spring Break 
18 April       Declaration of Independence  

 
Quintile 3:  3 January – 24 February  
Quintile 4:  28 February – 27 April  
 
Number of School Days: 50 

Third Term 
❖ First Day:  28 March (Monday)  
❖ Last Day:  17 June (Friday) Half-Day 
 
❖ Holidays:        02 May (Friday)      Labor Day  
 
Quintile 5:  28 April - 17 June  
 
Number of School Days: 57 
  
Total Number of School Days: 180 
The school week is Monday through Friday. 

 


